#### 900217952 03/21/2012

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Declaration of Clerical Error in Name

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Quality of Life Labs		03/12/2012	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Quality of Life Laboratories, Inc.	
Street Address:	2975 Westchester Avenue	
City:	Purchase	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10577	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3157619	PR COMPLEX
Registration Number:	3141804	HC COMPLEX
Registration Number:	3148400	IMMUNO COMPLEX
Registration Number:	3306685	QUALITY OF LIFE LABS

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)292-5391 Phone: 2122925390

Email: mail@ipcounselors.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

William C. Wright Correspondent Name: 60 E. 42nd St. Suite 2410 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10165

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William C. Wright
Signature:	/william c. wright/
Date:	03/21/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=QualityofLifeLabsNYCorpClericalErrorDeclaration#page1.tif

REEL: 004740 FRAME: 0581

900217952

TRADEMARK

# IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant/Registrant:

Quality of Life Labs

Mark:
PR COMPLEX
HC COMPLEX
IMMUNO COMPLEX
QUALITY OF LIFE LABS

Application Filing Date: October 3, 2005 October 3, 2005 October 10, 2005 December 2, 2005 Reg./Serial No.: 3,157,619 3,141,804

3,148,400 3,306,685

## **DECLARATION**

Applicant made a clerical error in that it listed its company name as Quality of Life Labs, a New York corporation, not Quality of Life Laboratories, Inc., a New York corporation. Accordingly, the Applicant respectfully requests that it name be corrected to Quality of Life Laboratories, Inc., a New York corporation. The undersigned, being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. 1001, and that such willful false statements and the like may jeopardize the validity of the registration, declares that: he is properly authorized to execute this document; and that all statements made of his own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

Dated: March 12, 2012

RECORDED: 03/21/2012

BY:

Daffiel Lifton

TRADEMARK REEL: 004740 FRAME: 0582